
Polar Bear Fin Swim 2006 Results (Age Group) 
 

 Age Men Time  Age Women Time  
Overall USA-S 17 Ryan Cochrane (Canada) 32.32  14 Marilyn Leist (Sharks) 36.35  

Overall Masters 49 Malcolm Cooper 34.05  44 Janet Renner 37.42  
Median 44 Dennis Robinson 44.82  33 Jamie Maddock 37.42 Tie 

 
 

USA-
Swimming Place Men Time  Place Women Time 

11-12 1 Keegan Gregg (Dolphins) 56.43  1   
        

13-14 1 Michael Brown (Dolphins) 60.42  1 Kira Smith (Sharks) 36.36 
        

15-Over 1 Desmond Stelzow (Canada) 33.03  1 Taylor Sheppard (Sharks) 38.07 
 2 Rick Say (Canada) 50.10  2   

 
US Masters Place Men Time  Place Women Time 

25-29 1 Dave Rostetter 40.04  1 Kelly Johnson 40.46 
 2    2 Kimberly Delmore 52.05 
        

30-34 1 Sebastian Lastra 53.29  1 Shannon Bell 43.10 
        

35-39 1    1 Vicky Steinbrech 40.39 
 2    2 Celine Stevens 47.12 
 3    3 Marie Miner 50.57 
 4    4 Jody Brown 50.59 
 5    5 Diana Papini Warren 52.06 
        

40-44 1 James Franzene 34.23  1 Nicole Forelli 38.27 
 2 Aaron Altura 35.07  2 Nancy Robberson 40.31 
 3 Rich Landry 37.04  3 Marianne Loach 44.39 
 4 Gregg Kresge 40.29  4 Laura Gregg 46.29 
 5 George McElrevy 43.03  5 Cheryl Iseberg 47.17 
 6 Searay Beltran 58.38  6 Vanessa Ince 49.09 
 7    7 Trina Ramsey 55.41 
        

45-49 1 Steve DiForte 45.12  1 Joyce Roark 41.11 
 2 Stanley Lee 46.08  2 Kim Harter 47.00 
 3 Shaun Summer 46.31  3 Lynne Reiss 54.09 
 4 Joe Haley 56.42  4 Cheryl Bouillon 60.36 
 5 Dan Brown 56.44  5   
 6 Bruce Moore 58.46  6   
        

50-54 1 Mike Miller 40.56  1 Merry Finch 41.12 
 2 Michael Roark 41.55  2 Sheila McLaughlin 41.27 
 3 Kevin Conroy 42.48  3 Bonnie Sotire 41.44 
 4 Ben Pittenger 44.26  4 Lisa Thomas 42.12 
 5 Jim Tang 45.07  5 Christine Andrews 42.28 
 6 Thomas Purcell 50.32  6 Lollie Groth 44.18 
 7 Michael Unger 51.30  7 Patti Hawkins 46.33 
        

55-59 1 Steven Williams 42.33  1 Esten Williams 51.59 
 2 Dennis Robinson 44.57  2 Pam Russell 60.54 
 3 Ron Montgomery 49.59  3   



        
60-64 1 Douglas J. Rice 36.33  1   

 2 Rick Chatenever 54.50  2   
 3 Frank Cummings 59.17  3   
 4 Marty Adler 63.56  4   
        

65+ 1 James Krueger 45.41  1   
 



Polar Bear Fin Swim 2006 Results (All) 
 

Place Name Sex Age Number Time 
Place By 

Sex 
1 Ryan Cochrane M 17 170 32.32 1 
2 Desmond Stelzow M 18 172 33.03 2 
3 Malcolm Cooper M 49 105 34.05 3 
4 James Franzene M 40 167 34.23 4 
5 Aaron Altura M 42 125 35.07 5 
6 Douglas J. Rice M 60 102 36.33 6 
7 Marilyn Leist F 14 152 36.35 1 
8 Kira Smith F 14 151 36.36 2 
9 Rich Landry M 41 114 37.04 7 

10 Janet Renner F 44 122 37.42 3 
11 Jamie Maddock F 33 156 37.42 4 
12 Taylor Sheppard F 16 150 38.07 5 
13 Nicole Forelli F 42 136 38.27 6 
14 Dave Rostetter M 28 161 40.04 8 
15 Gregg Kresge M 40 137 40.29 9 
16 Nancy Robberson F 43 104 40.31 7 
17 Vicky Steinbrech F 36 162 40.39 8 
18 Kelly Johnson F 26 143 40.46 9 
19 Mike Miller M 51 160 40.56 10 
20 Joyce Roark F 47 121 41.11 10 
21 Merry Finch F 51 119 41.12 11 
22 Sheila McLaughlin F 52 123 41.27 12 
23 Bonnie Sotire F 52 139 41.44 13 
24 Michael Roark M 54 120 41.55 11 
25 Lisa Thomas F 50 113 42.12 14 
26 Christine Andrews F 53 103 42.28 15 
27 Steven Williams M 58 107 42.33 12 
28 Kevin Conroy M 53 169 42.48 13 
29 George McElrevy M 43 153 43.03 14 
30 Shannon Bell F 31 168 43.10 16 
31 Lollie Groth F 50 130 44.18 17 
32 Ben Pittenger M 50 158 44.26 15 
33 Marianne Loach F 44 138 44.39 18 
34 Dennis Robinson M 57 155 44.57 16 
35 Jim Tang M 51 109 45.07 17 
36 Steve DiForte M 49 111 45.12 18 
37 James Krueger M 67 101 45.41 19 
38 Stanley Lee M 49 118 46.08 20 
39 Laura Gregg F 42 129 46.29 19 
40 Shaun Summer M 49 126 46.31 21 
41 Patti Hawkins F 51 110 46.33 20 
42 Kim Harter F 49 164 47.00 21 
43 Celine Stevens F 38 135 47.12 22 
44 Cheryl Iseberg F 41 163 47.17 23 
45 Vanessa Ince F 40 117 49.09 24 
46 Ron Montgomery M 58 112 49.59 22 
47 Rick Say M 18 171 50.10 23 
48 Thomas Purcell M 51 131 50.32 24 
49 Marie Miner F 37 134 50.57 25 
50 Jody Brown F 39 149 50.59 26 
51 Michael Unger M 53 115 51.30 25 



52 Esten Williams F 58 108 51.59 27 
53 Kimberly Delmore F 29 140 52.05 28 
54 Diana Papini Warren F 36 144 52.06 29 
55 Sebastian Lastra M 30 124 53.29 26 
56 Lynne Reiss F 45 159 54.09 30 
57 Rick Chatenever M 60 106 54.50 27 
58 Trina Ramsey F 44 132 55.41 31 
59 Joe Haley M 45 146 56.42 28 
60 Keegan Gregg M 11 128 56.43 29 
61 Dan Brown M 45 166 56.44 30 
62 Searay Beltran M 44 116 58.38 31 
63 Bruce Moore M 46 141 58.46 32 
64 Frank Cummings M 61 154 59.17 33 
65 Cheryl Bouillon F 45 145 60.36 32 
66 Michael Brown M 13 148 60.42 34 
67 Pam Russell F 58 147 60.54 33 
68 Marty Adler M 61 133 63.56 35 

 



Polar Bear Fin Swim 2006 Results (Women) 
 

Overall 
Place Name Sex Age Number Time Place By Sex 

7 Marilyn Leist F 14 152 36.35 1 
8 Kira Smith F 14 151 36.36 2 

10 Janet Renner F 44 122 37.42 3 
11 Jamie Maddock F 33 156 37.42 4 
12 Taylor Sheppard F 16 150 38.07 5 
13 Nicole Forelli F 42 136 38.27 6 
16 Nancy Robberson F 43 104 40.31 7 
17 Vicky Steinbrech F 36 162 40.39 8 
18 Kelly Johnson F 26 143 40.46 9 
20 Joyce Roark F 47 121 41.11 10 
21 Merry Finch F 51 119 41.12 11 
22 Sheila McLaughlin F 52 123 41.27 12 
23 Bonnie Sotire F 52 139 41.44 13 
25 Lisa Thomas F 50 113 42.12 14 
26 Christine Andrews F 53 103 42.28 15 
30 Shannon Bell F 31 168 43.10 16 
31 Lollie Groth F 50 130 44.18 17 
33 Marianne Loach F 44 138 44.39 18 
39 Laura Gregg F 42 129 46.29 19 
41 Patti Hawkins F 51 110 46.33 20 
42 Kim Harter F 49 164 47.00 21 
43 Celine Stevens F 38 135 47.12 22 
44 Cheryl Iseberg F 41 163 47.17 23 
45 Vanessa Ince F 40 117 49.09 24 
49 Marie Miner F 37 134 50.57 25 
50 Jody Brown F 39 149 50.59 26 
52 Esten Williams F 58 108 51.59 27 
53 Kimberly Delmore F 29 140 52.05 28 
54 Diana Papini Warren F 36 144 52.06 29 
56 Lynne Reiss F 45 159 54.09 30 
58 Trina Ramsey F 44 132 55.41 31 
65 Cheryl Bouillon F 45 145 60.36 32 
67 Pam Russell F 58 147 60.54 33 



Polar Bear Fin Swim 2006 Results (Men) 
 

Overall 
Place Name Sex Age Number Time 

Place By 
Sex 

1 Ryan Cochrane M 17 170 32.32 1 
2 Desmond Stelzow M 18 172 33.03 2 
3 Malcolm Cooper M 49 105 34.05 3 
4 James Franzene M 40 167 34.23 4 
5 Aaron Altura M 42 125 35.07 5 
6 Douglas J. Rice M 60 102 36.33 6 
9 Rich Landry M 41 114 37.04 7 

14 Dave Rostetter M 28 161 40.04 8 
15 Gregg Kresge M 40 137 40.29 9 
19 Mike Miller M 51 160 40.56 10 
24 Michael Roark M 54 120 41.55 11 
27 Steven Williams M 58 107 42.33 12 
28 Kevin Conroy M 53 169 42.48 13 
29 George McElrevy M 43 153 43.03 14 
32 Ben Pittenger M 50 158 44.26 15 
34 Dennis Robinson M 57 155 44.57 16 
35 Jim Tang M 51 109 45.07 17 
36 Steve DiForte M 49 111 45.12 18 
37 James Krueger M 67 101 45.41 19 
38 Stanley Lee M 49 118 46.08 20 
40 Shaun Summer M 49 126 46.31 21 
46 Ron Montgomery M 58 112 49.59 22 
47 Rick Say M 18 171 50.10 23 
48 Thomas Purcell M 51 131 50.32 24 
51 Michael Unger M 53 115 51.30 25 
55 Sebastian Lastra M 30 124 53.29 26 
57 Rick Chatenever M 60 106 54.50 27 
59 Joe Haley M 45 146 56.42 28 
60 Keegan Gregg M 11 128 56.43 29 
61 Dan Brown M 45 166 56.44 30 
62 Searay Beltran M 44 116 58.38 31 
63 Bruce Moore M 46 141 58.46 32 
64 Frank Cummings M 61 154 59.17 33 
66 Michael Brown M 13 148 60.42 34 
68 Marty Adler M 61 133 63.56 35 

 


